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2022 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
 

DAY DATE 2022 PAID HOLIDAYS DAYS CLOSED 
    
    
Friday Dec 31 New Year’s Day Observed Dec 31 - Friday 
Saturday Jan. 1 New Year’s Day Jan. 1 – Saturday* 
    
    
Monday Feb. 15 President’s Day Feb. 15 - Monday 
    
    
Saturday April 16 Easter April 16 – Saturday* 
    
    
Saturday May 28 Memorial Day May 28– Saturday* 
Monday May 30 Memorial Day May 30 - Monday 
    
    
Saturday July 2 Independence Day July 2 – Saturday* 
Monday July 4 Independence Day  July 4 - Monday 
    
    
Friday Sept. 2 Labor Day – Half Day Sept. 2 - Friday 
Saturday Sept. 3 Labor Day Sept. 3 – Saturday* 
Monday Sept. 5 Labor Day Sept. 5 - Monday 
    
    
Friday Nov. 11 Veteran’s Day Nov. 11 - Friday 
Saturday Nov. 12  Veteran’s Day  Nov. 12 – Saturday* 
    
    
Thursday Nov. 24 Thanksgiving Nov. 24 - Thursday 
Friday Nov. 25 Thanksgiving Nov. 25 – Friday 
Saturday Nov. 26 Thanksgiving Nov. 26 – Saturday* 
    
    
Friday Dec. 23 Christmas Eve Observed Dec. 23 – Friday 
Saturday Dec. 24 Christmas Eve  Dec. 24 – Saturday* 
Sunday Dec. 25 Christmas Dec. 25 – Sunday 
Monday Dec. 26 Christmas Observed  Dec. 26 - Monday 
    
    
 
Floater – 1 (Employees are offered one holiday to use at their discretion) 
 
Blue = Paid Holidays & Paid Days Closed  
*Green = Saturdays Closed (Non-paid) 


